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Henkilokohtaiset tulokset

Miehet alle 70 v.

OOk, WN B

Ruokolahti
Suur Lpr
Parikkala
litti
Ruokolahti
Hamina

Miehet yli 70 v.

OO, WN P

Suur Lpr
Hamina
Ruokolahti
Ruokolahti
Hamina
Ruokolahti

Miehet yli 80 v.

OOk, WNPRE

Ruokolanhti
Ruokolanhti
litti

Suur Lpr
litti
Ruokolanhti

Nenonen Kauko
Poutanen Vesa
Simpura Martti
Haaraoja Jyrki
Jappinen Martti
Heinonen Veli

Korhonen Leo
Marttila Eino
Pellinen Asko
Forsman Arvo
Hostikka Tauno
Peltonen Martti

Raikkdnen Tapio
Asikainen Eino
Orpana Arvo
Taskula Esko
Kuortti Pentti
Harkdnen Kyosti

Sivu 1

2,192
2,037
1,910
1,782
1,652
1,280

2,445
2,138
2,040
1,692
1,637
1,598

1,507
1,410
1,040
1,005
0,860
0,436



Henkilokohtaiset tulokset, naiset

Naiset alle 70 v.

1 Ruokolahti

2 Parikkala

3 Ruokolahti

4 Ruokolahti

5 Ruokolahti

6 Hamina
Naiset yli 70 v.

1 litti

2 litti

3 Joutseno

4 litti

5 Ruokolahti

6 Ruokolahti
Naiset yli 80 v.

1 Ruokolahti

2 Ruokolahti

3 Lauritsala

Huotilainen Mirja
Huotari Marja
Martikka Arja
Lipponen Mirja
Arminen Senja
Piilola Sirpa

Peltola Kaarina
Orpana Seija
Jappinen Aili
Valtonen Anna-Liisa
Ohvo Maria
Harkonen Salli

Kilkki Milja
Asikainen Helvi
Rui Helga

Sivu 2

1,412
0,930
0,812
0,772
0,718
0,648

1,341
1,259
1,068
0,830
0,758
0,748

1,155
0,499
0,311



Joukkuetulokset

Miehet alle 70 v.

1 Ruokolahti 2 ma 70 v.
2 Hamina 1 ma 70 v.
3 Parikkala
Miehet yli 70 v.
1 Suur Lpr my 70 v.
2 Ruokolahti 3 my 70 v.
3 Ruokolahti 2 my 70 v.
Miehet yli 80 v.
1 Ruokolahti my 80 v.
2 litti my 80 v.

Naiset alle 70 v.

1 Ruokolahti

2 Hamina 1

3 Hamina 2
Naiset yli 70 v.

1 Hamina

2 litti
Naiset yli 80 v.

ei joukkueita

4,113
3,751
3,563

4,018
4,828
3,967

3,353
2,021

2,282
1,337
1,188

1,343
3,43

Sivu 3



